
Name (Original Name) User Email Join Time

Lakisha Bah-Stewart lakisha.bah-stewart@bmhcc.org 10/18/2022 09:55:18 AM

PORSHA GOODMAN porsha.goodman@doorofhopememphis.org 10/18/2022 09:55:20 AM

Lawrence Wilson lawrence.e.wilson@gmail.com 10/18/2022 09:56:01 AM

Dana Brooks dana.brooks@acc.cdom.org 10/18/2022 09:58:01 AM

Dustin Kane (he/him) CAFTH (CAFTH - CoC) coordinatedentry@cafth.org 10/18/2022 09:58:15 AM

MaLika McGowan mmcgowan@mifa.org 10/18/2022 09:58:53 AM

Sandra Mooney smooney@nhchc.org 10/18/2022 09:59:16 AM

Yoshi Matthews ydmatthews01@gmail.com 10/18/2022 09:59:24 AM

Rod Lomax rlomax@mifa.org 10/18/2022 10:00:02 AM

Stephanie Reyes (Dustin Kane) dustin@cafth.org 10/18/2022 10:00:12 AM

Julie Meiman (Dustin Kane) dustin@cafth.org 10/18/2022 10:00:13 AM

Cheryl Marsh-GHHI (Cheryl Marsh) cmarsh@ghhi.org 10/18/2022 10:00:33 AM

Darren Bell dbell@alliance-hs.org 10/18/2022 10:00:38 AM

Andrea Olvera (she/they) (Andrea Olvera) olvera@cafth.org 10/18/2022 10:00:40 AM

Ricco Mitchell rmitchell@pdevcorp.com 10/18/2022 10:00:42 AM

Vandi Walker vandi@alphaomegaveterans.org 10/18/2022 10:00:54 AM

Vandi Walker vandi@alphaomegaveterans.org 10/18/2022 10:01:02 AM

miranda young myoung@mifa.org 10/18/2022 10:01:02 AM

K H kirsten@cafth.org 10/18/2022 10:01:37 AM

megan Williams mewilliams@regionalonehealth.org 10/18/2022 10:02:02 AM

LaShondra Hill lashondra.hill@uwmidsouth.org 10/18/2022 10:02:03 AM

Mia Cotton mia.cotton@fflmemphis.org 10/18/2022 10:04:14 AM

JeCarta Suggs jecarta.suggs@bhitn.org 10/18/2022 10:05:12 AM

K H kirsten@cafth.org 10/18/2022 10:05:24 AM

Andrea Wilkins andrea@cafth.org 10/18/2022 10:06:53 AM

Jessica Delia jdelia@sjcs.org 10/18/2022 10:09:45 AM


